

artika DOC: ESSENCE ROUND_CL-ES_BOX_V1
Artika for Living Inc. Lachine, QC, Canada H8T 2V5

ARTIKA CODE: CL-ES SCALE: 100%
UPC CODE: 846979030880 DIMENSIONS: W 390 mm
CUSTOMER: Costco Canada Test D 130 mm
CUSTOMER ITEM #: H 395 mm

DATE: 15 sept 2020 WHO: Roca

TRAY/STACKOUT: YES NO
DISPLAY: YES NO
TEMPLATE: YES NO
INSTRUCTION MANUAL: YES NO See PO for details

PRINTING INKS:
C 40 RICH M 40 BLACK Y 40 K 100
PANTONE Cool Grey 6C
VERMISH Gloss
PRECUT DO NOT PRINT

NOTES: BOX MUST BE MATTE FINISH

TO CHECK & REVISE BEFORE PRINTING:

ITEM # INSTRUCTION NEEDED & INCLUDED
 MEASUREMENTS TABLE INFORMATION
 DESCRIPTION DIELINE SIZE
 UPC
 CERTIFICATION
 WARNING

REVISION #: 0 DATE: xx

Essense Round™

LED CEILING LIGHT
PLAFONNIER À DEL
LÁMPARA LED DE TECHO



FEATURES

- CHROME FINISH
- PREMIUM BUBBLE GLASS
- INTEGRATED LED LIGHTS
- DIMMABLE (COMPATIBLE WITH MOST LED DIMMERS)
- EASY INSTALLATION
- HARDWARE INCLUDED

artika

Essense Round™

LED CEILING LIGHT
PLAFONNIER À DEL
LÁMPARA LED DE TECHO

TECHNICAL DETAILS
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Brightness Flux lumineux Brillo	600 lumens lúmenes
Lifespan Durée de vie Duración	50 000 hours heures horas
Colour Couleur Color	3 000 K
Power Puissance Energía	31 Watts Wattios

*NOTE: Lumen output listed values may vary +/- 10%.
CCT 3 000 K is centered at 3 043 K with a tolerance of +/- 175 K.
*REMARQUE: La valeur de flux lumineux indiqué en lumen peut varier de +/- 10%.
La valeur de la couleur CCT 3 000 K est centrée à 3 043 K avec une tolérance de +/- 175 K.
*NOTA: Los valores listados de salida de lumen pueden variar entre +/- 10%.
CCT 3 000 K se centra en 3 043 K con una tolerancia de +/- 175 K.

HEIGHT / HAUTEUR / ALTURA
7.9 cm (3.1 in/po/plg)

DIAMETER / DIAMÈTRE / DIÁMETRO
33 cm (13 in/po/plg)

MODEL / MODÈLE / MODELO: CL-ES
Made in China / Fabriqué en Chine / Hecho en China

Imported by / Importé par / Importado por:
Artika for Living Inc.
1756, 50th Avenue
Montreal, Lachine, Québec
Canada H8T 2V5
www.artika.com

MODEL / MODÈLE / MODELO: CL-ES
Made in China / Fabriqué en Chine / Hecho en China

8 469 79 0308 8 0

Essense Round™

LED CEILING LIGHT
PLAFONNIER À DEL
LÁMPARA LED DE TECHO



LED DEL
INTEGRÉE

DIMMABLE
INTENSITÉ VARIABLE
REGULABLE

50 000
HOURS / HEURES / HORAS

600
LUMENS / LÚMENES

MODEL / MODÈLE / MODELO: CL-ES
Made in China / Fabriqué en Chine / Hecho en China

8 469 79 0308 8 0

Intertek

artika

Essense Round™

LED CEILING LIGHT
PLAFONNIER À DEL
LÁMPARA LED DE TECHO

MODEL / MODÈLE / MODELO: CL-ES
Made in China / Fabriqué en Chine / Hecho en China

8 469 79 0308 8 0

Essense Round™

LED CEILING LIGHT
PLAFONNIER À DEL
LÁMPARA LED DE TECHO



LED DEL
INTEGRÉE

DIMMABLE
INTENSITÉ VARIABLE
REGULABLE

50 000
HOURS / HEURES / HORAS

600
LUMENS / LÚMENES

MODEL / MODÈLE / MODELO: CL-ES
Made in China / Fabriqué en Chine / Hecho en China

8 469 79 0308 8 0

Intertek

artika

Essense Round™

LED CEILING LIGHT
PLAFONNIER À DEL
LÁMPARA LED DE TECHO

MODEL / MODÈLE / MODELO: CL-ES
Made in China / Fabriqué en Chine / Hecho en China

8 469 79 0308 8 0